Oulu
Oulu

Tampere

Tampere

Tampere
Oulu

Oulu
Oulu
Pori

Helsinki
Vaasa

Espoo

Oulu
Oulu

Oulu

Espoo
Oulu

Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Vaasa
Tukholma
Vaasa

Vaasa

Oulu
Vaasa
Oulu

Oulu
Espoo
Vaasa
Oulu

Vaasa
Raisio
Tukholma

Oulu
Vaasa
Oulu

7/2/2021
4/7/2021
6/17/2017
6/18/2017
7/9/2016
12/6/2019

12/6/2019
12/6/2019
6/16/2019

3/25/2016
3/26/2017
6/29/2019

6/12/2019
2/21/2016
2/20/2016

6/28/2019
5/24/2019

10/7/2023
11/13/2021
10/30/2021
12/2/2017
10/22/2016
11/17/2016
11/19/2016

11/2/2019
11/30/2019
10/5/2019

10/8/2023
11/18/2015
11/29/2019
11/2/2019

11/29/2019
12/3/2016
10/22/2016

11/16/2019
11/29/2019
11/2/2019

Oulun Uinnin seuraennatykset

T13 50m
Olivia Riekki
Olivia Riekki

Petra Ansaranta
Petra Ansaranta
Laura Lahtinen
Lotta Moilanen

Reeta Ollonen
Ulle Harjaks
Reeta Ollonen

TLaura Lahtinen
Pinja Taskila
Lotta Moilanen

Reeta Ollonen
Taura Lahtinen

Taura Lahtinen

TLotta Moilanen
Lotta Moilanen

-
=
w

25m
Beata Jirvio
Olivia Riekki
Olivia Riekki

Petra Ansaranta

Taura Lahtinen

TLaura Lahtinen

Laura Lahtinen

Ulle Harjaks
Reeta Ollonen
Reeta Ollonen

Nora Keisu
Laura Lahtinen
Lotta Moilanen
Lotta Moilanen

Reeta Ollonen
Laura Lahtinen
Laura Lahtinen

TLotta Moilanen
Lotta Moilanen
Lotta Moilanen

P13
Atte Moilanen
Nikita Maximov
Tiitus Taskila
Atte Moilanen
Atte Moilanen
Atte Moilanen

Paavo Erkinaro
Lasse Pulkkinen

Paavo Erkinaro

ulius Kuitunen
Oliver Kylminen
Oliver Kylminen

Nikita Maximov
Topias Nygard
Topias Nygard

Atte Moilanen
Tiitus Taskila

P13
Peetu Pulkkinen
Nikita Maximov
Atte Moilanen
Nikita Maximov
Atte Moilanen
Nikita Maximov

Paavo Erkinaro

Nikita Maximov
Leevi Viyrynen

Leevi Viyrynen

Emil Peuhkuri
Atte Moilanen
Atte Moilanen

Aapo Tervo

Nikita Maximov
Atte Moilanen
Topias Nygird

Nikita Maximov
Atte Moilanen

Atte Moilanen

12/6/2014
5/23/2021
12/6/2014
5/24/2014
12/6/2014
12/6/2014

12/6/2016
12/5/2015
4/3/2016

12/5/2015
5/25/2024
2/24/2024

2/7/2021
11/30/2013
4/14/2013

6/14/2014
12/6/2014

10/7/2023
10/2/2021
11/29/2014
10/30/2021
11/29/2014
10/3/2021
11/15/2015

12/6/2021
10/4/2020
10/31/2020

10/8/2023

11/29/2014
11/29/2014
12/10/2023

10/2/2021
11/29/2014
11/9/2013

12/11/2021
11/30/2014
10/5/2014

Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu

Oulu
Oulu
Oulu

Oulu
Oulu
Oulu

askyld

Oulu
Oulu

Rovaniemi

Oulu
Oulu
Oulu




